
 
 

 
         OIDC/DMN/SBS/RFP/2017-18/787                                        Dated. 29.10.2017                                                                                  

 
Read: e- Tender Notification No. OIDC/DMN/SBS/RFP/2017-2018/680 Dated. 

31.08.2017 for  “Selection of bus operator for Operation, Managing and Maintenance 
of 16 number of City Buses on Net Cost Contract basis (Saarthi Bus Sewa) for 
Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli” 

COR RIGEN DU M  
 

The date of online downloading of tender documents, Online submission of 
tender, Online opening of Technical Bid & Submission of hard copy in the office of 
the tender inviting authority of the said tender notice is hereby extended as below,  

Items/ Events Earlier published 
Date & Time 

Extended Date & 
Time 

Online downloading of 
tender documents 

Upto 29.09.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs. 

Upto 16.10.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs 

Online Submission of 
Tender 

Upto 29.09.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs. 

Upto 16.10.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs. 

Submission of hard 
Copy in the office of 
the tender inviting 
authority 

Upto 29.09.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs. 

Upto 16.10.2017 – 16.00 
Hrs. 

Online opening of the 
Technical bid 

On 02.10.2017 – 
11.30 Hrs.        
(If Possible) 

On 17.10.2017 – 
11.30 Hrs.             
(If Possible) 

Tenders may be submitted accordingly. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged.                                                                                                      

                                                                                                     -Sd/-                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                   General Manager(Transport), OIDC                                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                      DD & DNH 
 
 
 

 
 
 


